
IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – JUNIOR 1
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年 网赛成绩 – 少儿组 1

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-J1-007 JIHAN KHANSA AISY PERMANA 1st Prize 一等奖

O-J1-015 VALIQA ZAHRA PUTRI DEVIARSO 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-J1-004 马薇伊 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-J1-018 ADELINE NATHANIA GODFREY 4th Prize 四等奖

O-J1-017 LU WUYOU 5th Prize 五等奖

O-J1-001 SHANNON GWYNETH FANDAYANI 6th Prize 六等奖

O-J1-024 郭峻岐 7th Prize 七等奖

O-J1-002 SOFIA JOSEPHINE TENGGALA 8th Prize 八等奖

O-J1-016 NAGISA AKIYAMA 9th Prize 九等奖

O-J1-022 RESTU AFIFAH SAFIYA 9th Prize 九等奖

O-J1-009 蓝婧彤 10th Prize 十等奖

O-J1-014 ZHU SHIYUN 10th Prize 十等奖

O-J1-023 陈澜祎 10th Prize 十等奖

O-J1-003 GAN YU GE Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J1-006 YURIA SUZUKI Encouragement Award 鼓励奖



IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – JUNIOR 2
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年 网赛成绩 – 少儿组 2

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-J2-029 ELLAINA JOSEPHINE YUDIANTYO 1st Prize 一等奖

O-J2-051 KANON CLARK 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-J2-044 WINIETTA NATHALIE KHO 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-J2-010 XINYU BIAN 4th Prize 四等奖

O-J2-055 NAO OHSAWA 4th Prize 四等奖

O-J2-046 朱梓琪 5th Prize 五等奖

O-J2-011 RONGZHEN LIANG 6th Prize 六等奖

O-J2-033 ATHANASIA KIREY AFFRIAL 7th Prize 七等奖

O-J2-008 NOYA RUIS 8th Prize 八等奖

O-J2-059 ETHAN CHUA CHEE HONG 8th Prize 八等奖

O-J2-043 SELENA JADYN BUDIARTO 9th Prize 九等奖

O-J2-017 TAN KAH HEI 10th Prize 十等奖

O-J2-019 EADLIN ANDREA SURYA THIO Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-021 王涵 Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-049 MAI FUJII Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-050 ISABELLA HU Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-062 JASMINE FONG ROBSON Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-064 杨涵钰 Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-065 康琦钰 Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-J2-014 LU CRYSTAL YIJIE Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J2-037 WONG YIU SHIEN Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J2-045 MABEL DOROTHEA ARMIJAYA Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J2-047 GWYNETH ELAINE GUNAWAN Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J2-052 ABBYGAIL ANGELINE VICTORY Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J2-056 ALYCIA KOO YI JIA Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-J2-057 CARABELLA CHEVONNE QIU Encouragement Award 鼓励奖



IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – YOUTH 1 BALLET
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年 网赛成绩 – 少年组 1 (芭蕾舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-Y1-031 HEIDI SONIA TASMAN 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y1-045 ELIN JAYE BURGESS 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y1-013 GRACIELLA ANASTASYA SUTANTO 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-Y1-023 YUZUKI MIYACHI 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y1-009 CHEE WAN CHING 4th Prize 四等奖

O-Y1-002 ABIGAIL MARY MORGAN 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y1-044 WANVIVA WONGVILAISAKUL 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y1-005 GRACE PATRICIA COSTIGAN 6th Prize 六等奖

O-Y1-034 CHIA IZELLE 6th Prize 六等奖

O-Y1-041 NICOLE ELIZABETH ROSSI 6th Prize 六等奖

O-Y1-047 BIANCA WONG JIA XIN 7th Prize 七等奖

O-Y1-019 MADELEINE WIDJAJA 8th Prize 八等奖

O-Y1-058 CAITLYNN LAUREN SENJAYA 8th Prize 八等奖

O-Y1-004 NICOLE ANDRES 9th Prize 九等奖

O-Y1-012 WOO SUM YAU 9th Prize 九等奖

O-Y1-026 SOPHIA ONG LI-MEI 9th Prize 九等奖

O-Y1-016 KATELYN WYNETTE ROSE KAMADJAJA 10th Prize 十等奖

O-Y1-040 JOCELYN ANGELI TAN 10th Prize 十等奖

O-Y1-042 ALLEGRA CATERINA MONTESSORI 10th Prize 十等奖

O-Y1-008 吴同 Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-024 KATE GILLIAN LIEM Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-032 ISHNA CHOUDHARI Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-038 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-053 姜雨欣 Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-055 NORA YAP WIJAYA Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-027 AILEEN CLARISSA GUNAWIJAYA Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y1-029 CHLOE LUM KA MAE Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y1-033 MARIKA NAITO Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y1-052 DONG YUE TONG Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y1-056 KAYLA LETISHA FERDINANDUS SOEKARNO Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y1-068 WENINGTYAS LINTANG KINAYUN Encouragement Award 鼓励奖



IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – YOUTH 2 BALLET
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年 网赛成绩 – 少年组 2 (芭蕾舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-Y2-004 ZIQING(CHRISTINA) ZENG 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y2-005 SABRINA LIU 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y2-026 MIHARU KAWASAKI 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-Y2-018 AOI ONDA 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y2-006 SOPHIA B. CABUNGCAL 4th Prize 四等奖

O-Y2-008 黃彥凱 HUANG,YEN-KAI 4th Prize 四等奖

O-Y2-019 SEKAR HAYYU PRABASVARI 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y2-022 CHI-YUN (ERIKA) LIU 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y2-024 AINSLEA ELIZABETH ESPLANA 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y2-025 OSWIN TAN JUN HANG 6th Prize 六等奖

O-Y2-012 HAFEEZAH HAWA BINTI SYFUL IRWARDY 7th Prize 七等奖

O-Y2-013 NIZIETA FATIMAH AZZAHRA 8th Prize 八等奖

O-Y2-017 LAU CHEUK YIN 9th Prize 九等奖

O-Y2-015 RAISA ATAYA PUTRI SAIFUDDIN 10th Prize 十等奖

O-Y2-014 ASAKO SHIGEMATSU Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y2-007 NALIN SAJARATTANACHOTE Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y2-023 IVA VALERIE KURNIAWAN Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y2-001 ADREA YU YI RONG Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y2-011 CH'NG KAI XUAN Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

O-Y2-003 LI JIAYUE Encouragement Award 鼓励奖



IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – SENIOR 1 BALLET
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年网赛成绩 – 青年组 1 (芭蕾舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-S1-011 HINATA TAKI 1st Prize 一等奖

O-S1-003 NATASHA OLIVIA 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-S1-010 LARISSA CHEE SHUEN YUIN 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-S1-002 TAN VEE LYNN 4th Prize 四等奖

O-S1-009 LEUNG WING KIU ALLY 5th Prize 五等奖

O-S1-007 NATANIA NASRAN LENG 6th Prize 六等奖

O-S1-001 NATHANIE AVIELLA HANADI 7th Prize 七等奖

O-S1-005 WIPOB HANSOMBOON 7th Prize 七等奖

O-S1-012 MARIA ARABELLA ARROYO ARMOVIT 8th Prize 八等奖

O-S1-014 PATCHARIPA JEERAPAT 9th Prize 九等奖

O-S1-004 ASHLEE KOO YI XUAN 10th Prize 十等奖

O-S1-013 LARA KATE TAYLOR Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-S1-006 OLIVIA TAN XUAN THUNG Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – SENIOR 2 BALLET
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年网赛成绩 – 青年组 2 (芭蕾舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-S2-001 KANG MINU 1st Prize 一等奖

O-S2-002 ALISHA ANYA INDRAN 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-S2-007 YUKINA YOKOYAMA 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-S2-008 SEONHYE LEE 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-S2-006 TAN KAH HIM 4th Prize 四等奖

O-S2-015 CAMILLE DESCHANDOL 5th Prize 五等奖

O-S2-012 徐睿萱 6th Prize 六等奖

O-S2-016 EMMA NAIK SHI EN 6th Prize 六等奖

O-S2-003 LEE SUM YI 7th Prize 七等奖

O-S2-005 PATARAPORN FAVRE 8th Prize 八等奖

O-S2-011 MIKAMI RENFUA 8th Prize 八等奖

O-S2-009 YAP PEI YING 9th Prize 九等奖

O-S2-013 LAU OON HEI 10th Prize 十等奖



IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – YOUTH 1 CONTEMPORARY
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年网赛成绩 – 少年组 1 (现代舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-Y1-C003 GRACIELLA ANASTASYA SUTANTO 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y1-C013 KATARINA ANNABEL PUTRI HERU 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-Y1-C012 KIMBERLY TASHA MARGARETHA 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y1-C006 CHIA IZELLE 4th Prize 四等奖

O-Y1-C001 ABIGAIL MARY MORGAN 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y1-C002 GRACE PATRICIA COSTIGAN 6th Prize 六等奖

O-Y1-C007 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK 7th Prize 七等奖

O-Y1-C014 姜雨欣 8th Prize 八等奖

O-Y1-C016 ISHITA TANGIRALA 9th Prize 九等奖

O-Y1-C005 YILIN ZHAO 10th Prize 十等奖

O-Y1-C008 JOCELYN ANGELI TAN Potential Award 最佳潜力奖

O-Y1-C011 WANVIVA WONGVILAISAKUL Encouragement Award 鼓励奖

IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – YOUTH 2 CONTEMPORARY
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年 网赛成绩 – 少年组 2 (现代舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-Y2-C005 HAFEEZAH HAWA BINTI SYFUL IRWARDY 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y2-C008 陈铂雯 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y2-C009 AINSLEA ELIZABETH ESPLANA 1st Prize 一等奖

O-Y2-C007 CHI-YUN (ERIKA) LIU 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-Y2-C004 黃彥凱 HUANG,YEN-KAI 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y2-C006 李欣芮 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y2-C010 罗曼诗 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y2-C011 JIRAPINYA KHEINVICHIT 3rd Prize 三等奖

O-Y2-C003 SOPHIA B. CABUNGCAL 4th Prize 四等奖

O-Y2-C001 JANE SOVANH LEE 5th Prize 五等奖

O-Y2-C002 EDIE ROSE WARMAN-CLOUGH 6th Prize 六等奖



IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – SENIOR 1 CONTEMPORARY
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年网赛成绩 – 青年组 1 (现代舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-S1-C001 郭唐唐 2nd Prize 二等奖

IBGPS 2022 ONLINE COMPETITION RESULTS – SENIOR 2 CONTEMPORARY
新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛 (IBGPS) 2022年 网赛成绩 – 青年组 2 (现代舞)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 Award 奖项

O-S2-C005 CAMILLE DESCHANDOL 1st Prize 一等奖

O-S2-C003 YAP PEI YING 2nd Prize 二等奖

O-S2-C001 PRAEPLOY TOMUAN 3rd Prize 三等奖



HARLEQUIN FLOORS AWARDS
Harlequin Floors 奖项

CASH SPONSORSHIP OF US$100
现金奖 (美金$100)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-Y1-031 HEIDI SONIA TASMAN

O-S1-011 HINATA TAKI

O-Y1-C003 GRACIELLA ANASTASYA SUTANTO

O-S2-C005 CAMILLE DESCHANDOL



青少年艺术节

50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR YAF 2022 – BALLET CATEGORY
2022年YAF大赛奖学金 – 芭蕾舞

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-J1-001 SHANNON GWYNETH FANDAYANI O-Y1-008 吴同

O-J1-003 GAN YU GE O-Y1-012 WOO SUM YAU

O-J1-009 蓝婧彤 O-Y1-016 KATELYN WYNETTE ROSE KAMADJAJA

O-J1-016 NAGISA AKIYAMA O-Y1-034 CHIA IZELLE

O-J1-024 郭峻岐 O-Y1-038 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK

O-J2-017 TAN KAH HEI O-Y1-042 ALLEGRA CATERINA MONTESSORI

O-J2-018 LI YU JUN O-Y1-047 BIANCA WONG JIA XIN

O-J2-021 王涵 O-Y1-052 DONG YUE TONG

O-J2-024 LINGZI LI O-Y1-062 陈靖琳

O-J2-028 PRISCILLA REGINA YOSWARA O-Y2-012 HAFEEZAH HAWA BINTI SYFUL IRWARDY

O-J2-045 MABEL DOROTHEA ARMIJAYA O-Y2-024 AINSLEA ELIZABETH ESPLANA

O-J2-046 朱梓琪 O-S2-007 YUKINA YOKOYAMA

O-J2-050 ISABELLA HU O-S2-012 徐睿萱

O-J2-059 ETHAN CHUA CHEE HONG O-S2-015 CAMILLE DESCHANDOL

O-J2-062 JASMINE FONG ROBSON

50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR YAF 2022 – CONTEMPORARY CATEGORY
2022年YAF大赛奖学金 – 现代舞

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-Y1-C001 ABIGAIL MARY MORGAN O-Y1-C016 ISHITA TANGIRALA

O-Y1-C002 GRACE PATRICIA COSTIGAN O-Y2-C004 黃彥凱 HUANG,YEN-KAI

O-Y1-C007 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK O-Y2-C006 李欣芮

O-Y1-C010 ALLEGRA CATERINA MONTESSORI O-Y2-C011 JIRAPINYA KHEINVICHIT



新加坡国际芭蕾舞大奖赛

50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR IBGPS 2023 – BALLET CATEGORY
2023年IBGPS大赛奖学金 – 芭蕾舞

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-J1-004 马薇伊 O-Y1-044 WANVIVA WONGVILAISAKUL

O-J1-007 JIHAN KHANSA AISY PERMANA O-Y1-045 ELIN JAYE BURGESS

O-J1-015 VALIQA ZAHRA PUTRI DEVIARSO O-Y2-004 ZIQING(CHRISTINA) ZENG

O-J1-018 ADELINE NATHANIA GODFREY O-Y2-005 SABRINA LIU

O-J2-010 XINYU BIAN O-Y2-006 SOPHIA B. CABUNGCAL

O-J2-011 RONGZHEN LIANG O-Y2-008 黃彥凱 HUANG,YEN-KAI

O-J2-029 ELLAINA JOSEPHINE YUDIANTYO O-Y2-018 AOI ONDA

O-Y1-002 ABIGAIL MARY MORGAN O-Y2-026 MIHARU KAWASAKI

O-Y1-005 GRACE PATRICIA COSTIGAN O-S1-009 LEUNG WING KIU ALLY

O-Y1-009 CHEE WAN CHING O-S1-011 HINATA TAKI

O-Y1-023 YUZUKI MIYACHI O-S2-001 KANG MINU

O-Y1-031 HEIDI SONIA TASMAN O-S2-002 ALISHA ANYA INDRAN

50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR IBGPS 2023 – CONTEMPORARY CATEGORY
2023年IBGPS大赛奖学金 – 现代舞

No. 选手号 Name 姓名 No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-Y1-C003 GRACIELLA ANASTASYA SUTANTO O-Y2-C008 陈铂雯

O-Y1-C013 KATARINA ANNABEL PUTRI HERU O-Y2-C009 AINSLEA ELIZABETH ESPLANA

O-Y2-C005 HAFEEZAH HAWA BINTI SYFUL IRWARDY



德国杜塞尔多夫芭蕾舞团

INVITATION TO DIRECT AUDITION WITH ARTISTIC DIRECTOR
(VIA VIDEO) AGE 17YRS & UP

艺术总监特邀视频面试（所有费用选手承担）(年龄17岁以上选手)

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-S2-001 KANG MINU

加拿大国家芭蕾舞学校

AWARD TO DIRECT ADMISSION TO FINAL AUDITION OF
CANADA’S NATIONAL BALLET SCHOOL SUMMER PROGRAM
免试进入加拿大国家芭蕾舞学校2022年暑期课程最后一轮招生考试

（年龄15岁以上）

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-Y2-025 OSWIN TAN JUN HANG



埃尔姆赫斯特芭蕾舞学校

FULL 100% SCHOLARSHIP TO THE JUNIOR SUMMER COURSE 2023
(INCLUDES TUITION, ACCOMMODATION AND MEAL EXPENSES ONLY, TRAVEL COST TO BE COVERED BY STUDENT)

埃尔姆赫斯特芭蕾舞学校 2023年初级班暑期课程的全额奖学金, 初级班(年龄11–13岁)
（包含学费和食宿，获奖者只须支付旅行费用和机票）

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-Y1-045 ELIN JAYE BURGESS

南洋艺术学院

NANYANG ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS DIPLOMA IN DANCE COURSE 18-WEEK
(ONE SEMESTER) STUDY ATTACHMENT ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

(ONE SEMESTER COURSE FEE WAIVED)
南洋艺术学院全职舞蹈课程，奖学金得主 2022/2023 学年一学期（18星期）

可获得全额奖学

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-S1-005 WIPOB HANSOMBOON

O-S2-C005 CAMILLE DESCHANDOL



新西兰芭蕾舞学校

Tuition scholarship of two to four weeks at the New Zealand School of Dance
in 2023 academic year (running from February to November 2023) Age 14 – 16

新西兰芭蕾舞学校两星期在2023学年的专业培训课程全额奖学金。年龄14-16岁

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-Y2-008 黃彥凱 HUANG,YEN-KAI

O-Y2-017 LAU CHEUK YIN

O-Y2-018 AOI ONDA

O-Y2-019 SEKAR HAYYU PRABASVARI

O-Y2-025 OSWIN TAN JUN HANG

O-S2-001 KANG MINU



IBGPS GRAND AWARD 2022
IBGPS大奖 2022

No. 选手号 Name 姓名

O-S2-001 KANG MINU

IBGPS GRAND AWARD WINNER RECEIVES A CASH SPONSORSHIP OF
US$300 BY HARLEQUIN FLOORS
Harlequin Floors 现金奖 (美金$300)


